
Beaumont Scholarship Winners

Justin’s Class Scholarships
Ella Provencio - Lancaster Dance Academy

Aubree Jackson - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Kinslee Rook - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Fallon Flurry - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Sofia Dodd - StarDust Company
Maddie Hellsten - Independent

Paige Marchand - Lancaster Dance Academy
Chase Castle - Independent

Mollee’s Class Scholarships
Trista Brackin - Lancaster Dance Academy
Kyra Simpson - Lancaster Dance Academy

Julianne Youngblood - Lancaster Dance Academy
Isabella Avila - Lancaster Dance Academy
Anni Hidalgo - Lancaster Dance Academy
Ashlynn Tran - Lancaster Dance Academy

Darby Matte - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Julianna Cauterucci - Joys Dance House

Karalei Hogan - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Paige Manuel - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY

Sloan’s Class Scholarships
Addison Erickson - Lancaster Dance Academy

Feebie Mcgee - Studio Seventeen
Vivi  Ryman-King - Body Lab

Aubrey Frederick - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Khloe Barrow - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Cadence Craft - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Kortlyn Martin - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy



Madelyn Stewart - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Mia Gonzalez - Desert Eagle Productions Dance Studio
Kaitlyn Gray - Desert Eagle Productions Dance Studio

Kiki Sanchez - Dance Unlimited
Addisyn Lindholm - Dance Unlimited

Ashley’s Class Scholarships
Kamberlyn Mcdonald - Lancaster Dance Academy

Kehlan Morgan - Lancaster Dance Academy
Kinley Matte - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Emma Fuselier - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Cadence Ramsey - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Mazlin Authement - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Lyric Gibbs - Desert Eagle Productions Dance Studio
Isla Nicholas - MECKKA Dance Project

Piper  Mckenzie - TopFlight Dance Conservatory
Ava Tommas - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Haley Soileau - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Eriyel Allen - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY

Donovan’s Class Scholarships
Abbigail Lott - Lancaster Dance Academy
Joli Vernon - Lancaster Dance Academy

Emma Fontenot - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Tatum Nix - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Ali Labove - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Ada Ardoin - LPH Voo Doo
Anna Kate Fontenot - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Kinley Blankenship - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Kylie Fontenot - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Lillian Hollingsworth - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Alara  Sanders - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Madison Corner - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Jessi Thomas - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Mariela  Medina - Desert Eagle Productions Dance Studio
Paislyn Schroeder - Cypress Dance Project

Jade’s Class Scholarships
Hailey Bourne - Lancaster Dance Academy

Eden Bertrand - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Aubree Dougherty - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Ella Dougherty - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Avery Standley - Studio Seventeen

Isabella Ramirez - Dancezone



Kayden Coffelt - The PAC
Elliana Woodward - Dance Unlimited

Avery Hise - Lancaster Dance Academy
Brystol Castino - Studio Seventeen 308

Kenzie Medina - Studio Seventeen

Alexa’s Class Scholarships
Ryan Hanks - Lancaster Dance Academy

Reaghan Hancock - Lancaster Dance Academy
Danielle Gazzilli - The Movement Xperience

Mallory Leblanc - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Isabella Monteilh - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Madison Morrison - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Danni Rook - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Ally Williams - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Amberly Guidry - LPH Voo Doo
Rowyn Thomas - LPH Voo Doo

Blair Young - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Chaslyn Landry - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Maddie Grace Mouhot - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Standout Scholarship Winners
Justin’s Standout - Kinslee Rook - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Mollee’s Standout -  Elliana Woodward - Dance Unlimited
Alexa’s Standout -  Blair Young - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Ashley’s Standout - Lyric Gibbs - Desert Eagle Productions Dance Studio
Jade’s Standout - Brystol Castino - Studio Seventeen 308
Sloan’s Standout -  Kenzleigh Christmas - LPH Voo Doo

Donovan’s Standout - Piper  Mckenzie - TopFlight Dance Conservatory

Studio Scholarships
Cathy Kurth Dance Academy -  Cadence Craft - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Desert Eagle Productions Dance Studio - Kandice Gutierrez - Desert Eagle Productions Dance
Studio

Katy Kress Dance Revolution - Farrah Flurry - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Lancaster Dance Academy - Reaghan Hancock - Lancaster Dance Academy

Studio Seventeen - Brylee Castino - Studio Seventeen

Inspire Scholarship Winner
Aubrie Lyons - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner
Danielle Gazzilli - The Movement Xperience



Tribe Scholarship Winners
Addisyn Lindholm - Dance Unlimited

Chase Castle - Independent

TAPS Scholarship Winner
Aubrey Kelley - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

LUX Scholarship Winner
Kinley Matte - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

The Bridge Training Program Scholarship Winner
Studio Seventeen

Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship
Paige Manuel - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY

Streetz Studio Intensive Winners
Lancaster Dance Academy

Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Mini Runner Up Winners
Kamberlyn Mcdonald - Lancaster Dance Academy
Julianne Youngblood - Lancaster Dance Academy

Tatum Nix - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Rowen Angelle - Front and Center Dance Co
Khloe Barrow - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Kinley Blankenship - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Kortlyn Martin - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Alara  Sanders - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Isla Nicholas - MECKKA Dance Project
Piper  Mckenzie - TopFlight Dance Conservatory

Mini Winners
Ella Provencio - Lancaster Dance Academy
Fallon Flurry - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Avery Hise - Lancaster Dance Academy
Chase Castle - Independent

Junior Runner Up Winners
Kehlan Morgan - Lancaster Dance Academy

Ali Labove - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Emma Fuselier - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Vivi  Ryman-King - Body Lab



Mazlin Authement - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Brookleigh Buford - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Kylie Fontenot - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Madison Corner - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Junior Winners
Addison Erickson - Lancaster Dance Academy

Cadence Ramsey - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Kiki Sanchez - Dance Unlimited

Eriyel Allen - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY

Teen Runner Up Winners
GiGi Overbey - Lancaster Dance Academy

Kamryn Landry - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Alexis Nichols - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Gabbie Thibodeaux - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy
Elliana Woodward - Dance Unlimited

Teen Winners
Trista Brackin - Lancaster Dance Academy
Anni Hidalgo - Lancaster Dance Academy
Ava Gazzilli - The Movement Xperience

Eden Bertrand - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Elizabeth Douglas - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Aubrie Lyons - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Kayden Coffelt - The PAC

Senior Runner Up Winners
Emmy  Merrill Harris - Lancaster Dance Academy

Danielle Gazzilli - The Movement Xperience
Madison Morrison - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Danner Fosson - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Penelope Robles - Debbie's Dance Etc.

Senior Winners
Isabella Avila - Lancaster Dance Academy
Ashlynn Tran - Lancaster Dance Academy

Aubree Jackson - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Aubrey Kelley - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Paige Manuel - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY




